
MCO BabyNet Contact Title Email Direct Phone Number 

Absolute Total Care Natalie Crumpton  Natalie.D.Crumpton@centene.com  (803) 769-0729 

Molina Health Care 

Jen Hamilton 
 

Provider Services 
Representative 
 

Jennifer.Hamilton2@molinahealthcare.com 
 

(803) 394-1271 

 

Tyler Stalvey Provider Services Manager Tyler.Stalvey@molinahealthcare.com (803) 740-4884 

Select Health 

Antionette Parnell 
 

Member Services 
 

aparnell@selecthealthofsc.com 
 

(843) 637-5018 

 

Ruth Sisson 
 

Provider Network 
Management 
 

RSisson@selecthealthofsc.com 
 

(843) 509-2894 
 

Julie Neidigh UM/Authorizations jneidigh@amerihealthcaritas.com (888) 276-2020 

Humana Candace Barlett Manager of Health Services CBarlett@humana.com  (854) 206-7224 

Healthy Blue Victoria Meredith 
 

Clinical Compliance Consultant victoria.meredith@amerigroup.com (813) 830-6900 ext. 

106-121-0159 

Richard Reilly 
 

Compliance Consultant                        Richard.Reilly@anthem.com 
 

(402) 979-2005  
 

 

mailto:Natalie.D.Crumpton@centene.com
mailto:Jennifer.Hamilton2@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:Tyler.Stalvey@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:aparnell@selecthealthofsc.com
mailto:RSisson@selecthealthofsc.com
mailto:jneidigh@amerihealthcaritas.com
mailto:CBarlett@humana.com
mailto:victoria.meredith@amerigroup.com
mailto:Richard.Reilly@anthem.com

